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6/1/2023 30/12/2022 30/12/2022 30/12/2022
Agrometal AGRO $ 68,30 $ 68,00 0,44% $ 68,00 0,44% $ 68,00 0,44%

Aluar ALUA $ 194,75 $ 180,25 8,04% $ 180,25 8,04% $ 180,25 8,04%

BBVA BBAR $ 473,00 $ 455,20 3,91% $ 455,20 3,91% $ 455,20 3,91%

Banco Macro BMA $ 614,75 $ 561,10 9,56% $ 561,10 9,56% $ 561,10 9,56%

Bolsa y Mercados Argentinos BYMA $ 236,25 $ 217,50 8,62% $ 217,50 8,62% $ 217,50 8,62%

Central Puerto Sa CEPU $ 214,20 $ 211,50 1,28% $ 211,50 1,28% $ 211,50 1,28%

Sociedad Comercial del Plata COME $ 19,65 $ 19,95 -1,50% $ 19,95 -1,50% $ 19,95 -1,50%

Cresud CRES $ 237,45 $ 230,25 3,13% $ 230,25 3,13% $ 230,25 3,13%

Cablevisión Holding CVH $ 1.055,00 $ 1.075,50 -1,91% $ 1.075,50 -1,91% $ 1.075,50 -1,91%

Edenor EDN $ 157,55 $ 136,45 15,46% $ 136,45 15,46% $ 136,45 15,46%

Grupo Financieriero Galicia GGAL $ 375,15 $ 330,80 13,41% $ 330,80 13,41% $ 330,80 13,41%

Holcim HARG $ 298,00 $ 283,50 5,11% $ 283,50 5,11% $ 283,50 5,11%

Loma Negra LOMA $ 474,60 $ 474,65 -0,01% $ 474,65 -0,01% $ 474,65 -0,01%

Mirgor MIRG $ 5.450,00 $ 5.542,50 -1,67% $ 5.542,50 -1,67% $ 5.542,50 -1,67%

Pampa Energía PAMP $ 453,60 $ 439,90 3,11% $ 439,90 3,11% $ 439,90 3,11%

Grupo Supervielle SUPV $ 165,40 $ 153,35 7,86% $ 153,35 7,86% $ 153,35 7,86%

Telecom Argentina TECO2 $ 372,45 $ 366,50 1,62% $ 366,50 1,62% $ 366,50 1,62%

Transportadora de Gas del Norte TGNO4 $ 400,00 $ 359,50 11,27% $ 359,50 11,27% $ 359,50 11,27%

Transportadora de Gas del Sur TGSU2 $ 828,70 $ 811,05 2,18% $ 811,05 2,18% $ 811,05 2,18%

Transener TRAN $ 200,75 $ 184,50 8,81% $ 184,50 8,81% $ 184,50 8,81%

Ternium Argentina TXAR $ 252,00 $ 227,00 11,01% $ 227,00 11,01% $ 227,00 11,01%

Banco Valores VALO $ 69,40 $ 67,90 2,21% $ 67,90 2,21% $ 67,90 2,21%

YPF YPFD $ 3.205,80 $ 3.147,35 1,86% $ 3.147,35 1,86% $ 3.147,35 1,86%

EDN 15,46% EDN 15,46% EDN 15,46%

GGAL 13,41% GGAL 13,41% GGAL 13,41%

TGNO4 11,27% TGNO4 11,27% TGNO4 11,27%

CVH -1,91% CVH -1,91% CVH -1,91%

MIRG -1,67% MIRG -1,67% MIRG -1,67%

COME -1,50% COME -1,50% COME -1,50%
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6/1/2023 30/12/2022 30/12/2022 30/12/2022
APPLE INC. AAPL $ 4.398,50 $ 4.454,50 -1,26% $ 4.454,50 -1,26% $ 4.454,50 -1,26%

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, INC. AMD $ 2.174,00 $ 2.208,00 -1,54% $ 2.208,00 -1,54% $ 2.208,00 -1,54%

AMAZON.COM, INC. AMZN $ 203,75 $ 199,00 2,39% $ 199,00 2,39% $ 199,00 2,39%

ARK Innovation ETF  (*) ARKK $ 1.064,00 $ 1.066,50 -0,23% $ 1.066,50 -0,23% $ 1.066,50 -0,23%

ALIBABA BABA $ 4.051,00 $ 3.341,00 21,25% $ 3.341,00 21,25% $ 3.341,00 21,25%

BANCO BRADESCO S.A. BBD $ 967,50 $ 990,00 -2,27% $ 990,00 -2,27% $ 990,00 -2,27%

BAIDU, INC. BIDU $ 4.100,00 $ 3.577,00 14,62% $ 3.577,00 14,62% $ 3.577,00 14,62%

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC BRKB $ 4.928,00 $ 4.829,00 2,05% $ 4.829,00 2,05% $ 4.829,00 2,05%

DESPEGAR.COM, CORP. DESP $ 1.905,50 $ 1.742,00 9,39% $ 1.742,00 9,39% $ 1.742,00 9,39%

DJIA (ETF) (*) DIA $ 5.716,50 $ 5.676,00 0,71% $ 5.676,00 0,71% $ 5.676,00 0,71%

THE WALT DISNEY CO. DISN $ 2.662,50 $ 2.469,00 7,84% $ 2.469,00 7,84% $ 2.469,00 7,84%

iShares MSCI Emerging Markets (*) EEM $ 2.721,50 $ 2.605,00 4,47% $ 2.605,00 4,47% $ 2.605,00 4,47%

EMBRAER ERJ $ 3.765,50 $ 3.722,00 1,17% $ 3.722,00 1,17% $ 3.722,00 1,17%

FACEBOOK, INC. META $ 1.835,50 $ 1.714,00 7,09% $ 1.714,00 7,09% $ 1.714,00 7,09%

GLOBANT S.A. GLOB $ 3.019,50 $ 3.190,00 -5,34% $ 3.190,00 -5,34% $ 3.190,00 -5,34%

BARRICK GOLD CORP GOLD $ 6.479,00 $ 5.894,50 9,92% $ 5.894,50 9,92% $ 5.894,50 9,92%

ALPHABET INC. GOOGL $ 512,00 $ 522,50 -2,01% $ 522,50 -2,01% $ 522,50 -2,01%

HARMONY GOLD HMY $ 1.298,00 $ 1.158,00 12,09% $ 1.158,00 12,09% $ 1.158,00 12,09%

INTEL CORPORATION INTC $ 1.953,50 $ 1.800,50 8,50% $ 1.800,50 8,50% $ 1.800,50 8,50%

iShares Russell 2000 ETF (*) IWM $ 6.023,00 $ 5.931,00 1,55% $ 5.931,00 1,55% $ 5.931,00 1,55%

JOHNSON & JOHNSON JNJ $ 4.074,50 $ 4.041,00 0,83% $ 4.041,00 0,83% $ 4.041,00 0,83%

J.P. MORGAN & CHASE CO. JPM $ 9.345,50 $ 9.201,50 1,56% $ 9.201,50 1,56% $ 9.201,50 1,56%

COCA-COLA CO. KO $ 4.297,50 $ 4.378,00 -1,84% $ 4.378,00 -1,84% $ 4.378,00 -1,84%

MERCADOLIBRE INC. MELI $ 4.953,00 $ 4.835,00 2,44% $ 4.835,00 2,44% $ 4.835,00 2,44%

MICROSOFT CORP MSFT $ 2.546,50 $ 2.733,50 -6,84% $ 2.733,50 -6,84% $ 2.733,50 -6,84%

NVIDIA CORPORATION NVDA $ 2.092,50 $ 2.080,00 0,60% $ 2.080,00 0,60% $ 2.080,00 0,60%

PFIZER INC. PFE $ 8.643,50 $ 8.767,50 -1,41% $ 8.767,50 -1,41% $ 8.767,50 -1,41%

PROCTER & GAMBLE PG $ 10.388,50 $ 10.404,50 -0,15% $ 10.404,50 -0,15% $ 10.404,50 -0,15%

NASDAQ 100 (ETF) (*) QQQ $ 4.549,50 $ 4.556,00 -0,14% $ 4.556,00 -0,14% $ 4.556,00 -0,14%

SHOPIFY INC SHOP $ 118,25 $ 110,25 7,26% $ 110,25 7,26% $ 110,25 7,26%

S&P 500 (ETF) (*) SPY $ 6.569,50 $ 6.559,50 0,15% $ 6.559,50 0,15% $ 6.559,50 0,15%

TESLA, INC. TSLA $ 2.544,50 $ 2.813,50 -9,56% $ 2.813,50 -9,56% $ 2.813,50 -9,56%

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR MAN. TSM $ 2.961,00 $ 2.836,50 4,39% $ 2.836,50 4,39% $ 2.836,50 4,39%

TERNIUM S.A. TXR $ 5.459,00 $ 5.255,00 3,88% $ 5.255,00 3,88% $ 5.255,00 3,88%

VISA INC V $ 4.111,50 $ 3.930,50 4,61% $ 3.930,50 4,61% $ 3.930,50 4,61%

VALE S.A. VALE $ 2.985,00 $ 2.891,50 3,23% $ 2.891,50 3,23% $ 2.891,50 3,23%

VISTA OIL VIST $ 4.982,50 $ 5.349,00 -6,85% $ 5.349,00 -6,85% $ 5.349,00 -6,85%

WALMART INC. WMT $ 8.329,50 $ 8.089,50 2,97% $ 8.089,50 2,97% $ 8.089,50 2,97%

Energy Select Sector SPDR (*) XLE $ 14.900,00 $ 15.276,00 -2,46% $ 15.276,00 -2,46% $ 15.276,00 -2,46%

Financial Select Sector SPDR (*) XLF $ 6.026,50 $ 5.856,00 2,91% $ 5.856,00 2,91% $ 5.856,00 2,91%

BABA 21,25% BABA 21,25% BABA 21,25%

BIDU 14,62% BIDU 14,62% BIDU 14,62%

HMY 12,09% HMY 12,09% HMY 12,09%

GOLD 9,92% GOLD 9,92% GOLD 9,92%

DESP 9,39% DESP 9,39% DESP 9,39%

TSLA -9,56% TSLA -9,56% TSLA -9,56%

VIST -6,85% VIST -6,85% VIST -6,85%

MSFT -6,84% MSFT -6,84% MSFT -6,84%

GLOB -5,34% GLOB -5,34% GLOB -5,34%

XLE -2,46% XLE -2,46% XLE -2,46%
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